
作製者

縮尺

図面名

作成年月日

図面番号 /

求 積 図

令和元年9月30日

1/300

防府市新橋町９番２８号
株式会社防府リビング

(確定)

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅1

HK41 -214507.115 -56364.559 -18149.387998 2.797
HK38 -214506.978 -56367.353 323210.402102 8.780

HK50 -214512.849 -56373.882 590572.787832 6.925

HK37 -214517.454 -56379.054 419121.887436 2.836
H35 -214520.283 -56379.253 540564.277764 8.936

H36 -214527.042 -56373.407 225606.374814 7.242

K116 -214524.285 -56366.710 -419931.989500 12.640
HK47 -214519.592 -56354.974 -480933.348116 4.832

HK46 -214515.751 -56357.906 -322254.506508 2.431

HK45 -214513.874 -56359.451 -372535.971110 6.307
HK44 -214509.141 -56363.620 -269812.648940 0.064

HK43 -214509.087 -56363.585 -102412.633945 1.997

H68 -214507.324 -56364.523 -100723.402601 0.055
HK42 -214507.300 -56364.474 -11780.175066 0.204

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

541.666164

270.8330820
270.83

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

通路1

H34 -214517.258 -56381.869 504223.054467 3.999
H35 -214520.283 -56379.253 11050.333588 2.836

HK37 -214517.454 -56379.054 -419121.887436 6.925

HK50 -214512.849 -56373.882 -590572.787832 8.780
HK38 -214506.978 -56367.353 -323210.402102 2.797

HK41 -214507.115 -56364.559 -10258.349738 0.415

K120 -214506.796 -56364.825 -171123.608700 3.586
H40 -214504.079 -56367.165 256132.397760 10.854

H39 -214511.340 -56375.232 742969.182528 8.892

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

87.932535
43.9662675

43.96

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

通路2

K121 -214502.563 -56368.470 325302.440370 10.892
K122 -214509.850 -56376.566 743155.893012 8.858

H33 -214515.745 -56383.178 417686.582624 2.001

H34 -214517.258 -56381.869 -248362.132945 8.892
H39 -214511.340 -56375.232 -742969.182528 10.854

H40 -214504.079 -56367.165 -494734.607205 2.000

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

78.993328
39.4966640

39.49

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

水路

HK41 -214507.115 -56364.559 -306228.649047 0.204

HK42 -214507.300 -56364.474 11780.175066 0.055

H68 -214507.324 -56364.523 100723.402601 1.997
HK43 -214509.087 -56363.585 102412.633945 0.064

HK44 -214509.141 -56363.620 269812.648940 6.307

HK45 -214513.874 -56359.451 372535.971110 2.431
HK46 -214515.751 -56357.906 322254.506508 4.832
HK47 -214519.592 -56354.974 203666.876036 0.611

K117 -214519.365 -56354.407 -187265.694461 4.000
K118 -214516.269 -56356.939 -373759.219448 4.600

K119 -214512.733 -56359.882 -515918.359828 7.310

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

14.291422
7.1457110

7.14

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅2

H33 -214515.745 -56383.178 -17760.701070 1.800

K124 -214516.943 -56384.522 216291.026392 3.857

K125 -214519.581 -56387.336 266937.648624 2.933
K126 -214521.677 -56389.388 150221.329632 0.753

K127 -214522.245 -56389.882 229619.599504 4.520

K128 -214525.749 -56392.738 385895.506134 4.389
K129 -214529.088 -56395.586 372041.680842 4.402

K130 -214532.346 -56398.546 338729.667276 3.527

K131 -214535.094 -56400.757 317423.460396 3.645
K114 -214537.974 -56402.991 225668.366991 1.162

K115 -214539.095 -56402.684 -616594.141488 31.661

H36 -214527.042 -56373.407 -1060496.532484 8.936
H35 -214520.283 -56379.253 -551614.611352 3.999

H34 -214517.258 -56381.869 -255860.921522 2.001

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

501.377875
250.6889375

250.68
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